logitech

Rugged Combo 3

for iPad (7th, 8th, and 9th
generation)

Rugged Combo 3 is the perfect partner for iPad
(7th, 8th, & 9th gen) in the classroom — a secure
case that protects against drops, spills and
scratches combined with a durable kid-friendly and
pry- resistant keyboard. Rugged Combo 3 lets you
easily bring iPad into your curriculum to better
support students' learning no matter the grade level
or assignment.

WHAT’S IN THE BOX

Rugged Combo 3 Keyboard Case
Documentation

FEATURES

RUGGED COMBO 3

for iPad (7th, 8th, and 9th generation)

Up to 4.5 ft. (1.37 m) drop protection, exceeding
MIL SPEC 810G standard drop tests

Pry-resistant, sealed keys

Comfortable, silent typing with full row of iPadOS
shortcut keys

Instant power and pairing with Smart Connector
Technology

5 Use Modes: Type, View, Sketch, Read, Camera
Storage for Logitech Crayon and Apple Pencil (1st
gen)

Large asset-tagging window



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

CLASSIC BLUE CH

Part #: 920-009992

EAN: 5099206093348

Bar code: 50992060933419

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

iPad (7th, 8th, & 9th generation)

logitech

Primary pack
920-009992
5099206093348 (EAN-13)
637

27.8

3

21.8

1.82 dm3

1

10

360

8640

18360

21580

TECHNICAL SPECS

Height: 23.8 mm

Width: 189 mm
Depth: 260 mm
Weight: 602 g

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060933419 (SCC-14)
7500

38.3

34

24.6

0.03m3

N/A

1

36

864

1836

2158

40 degrees of adjustable angles

Highest angle: 60 degrees
Lowest angle: 20 degrees

Upon placing iPad in holder, instantly pairs and
powers via Smart Connector

Space to store Logitech Crayon, Apple Pencil (1st
gen), and other digital pencils

Magnetic latch

Front and back protection

Access all ports: camera /Lightning port
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